www.cs.virginia.edu Feb 1, 2008 - Feb 29, 2008

DaShboaI'd Comparing to: Site
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Site Usage

A~ 19,677 Visits 70.51% Bounce Rate

A 37,213 Pageviews e (00:01:23 Avg. Time on Site

~"7" 1.89 Pages/Visit T 68.35% % New Visits

Visitors Overview Referring Sites

Source Visits % visits
1,000 1,000 oracleofbacon.org 1,268 29.82%
500 '\ j ° \.\j-v\rf %'.\_ j ”....‘%00 seas.virginia.edu 840 19.76%
images.google.com 430 10.11%
Visitors virginia.edu 228 5.36%
14'126 runonce.msn.com 56 1.32%

Traffic Sources Overview Top Content

. o
W Direct Traffic URL Pageviews % visits

7,874 (40.02%) / 16,012 43.03%
M Search Engines

7,550 (38.37%) /brochure/museum.html 2,221 5.97%
M Referring Sites

4,252 (21.61%) /people/grads.html 1,827 4.91%

Other

1 (0.01%) /research/ 1,149 3.09%

/research/sponsors.html 1,006 2.70%

All Traffic Sources

Map Overlay world

.«,“,5_’ Source/Medium Visits % visits
(direct) / (none) 7,874 40.02%

ch google / organic 7,149 36.33%
oracleofbacon.org / referral 1,268 6.44%

seas.virginia.edu / referral 840 4.27%

images.google.com / referral 430 2.19%
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Keyword Visits % visits

’\ university of virginia 320 4.24%
w computer museum 163 2.16%

time management 162 2.15%
desk locator 141 1.87%
viis reservation 137 1.81%

T I a2

Map Overlay world

Visits
1l [T R
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WwWw.cs.virginia.edu

Visitors Overview

1,000

0—.—0\.\.
'\,,./ \

.’.

14,126 people visited this site

A~ 19,677 Visits

v A~ 14,126 Absolute Unique Visitors
s 37,213 Pageviews

~"7" 1.89 Average Pageviews
v 00:01:23 Time on Site

~ " 70.51% Bounce Rate

T 68.33% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 10,192 51.80%
Firefox 7,988 40.60%
Mozilla 633 3.22%
Safari 621 3.16%
Opera 166 0.84%

SN \,\

Feb 1, 2008 - Feb 29, 2008

Comparing to: Site

1,000

Q—O\._.\ /.\"‘\o\
4 N—d *s00

Connection Speed Visits % visits
T1 8,690 44.16%
Unknown 4,318 21.94%
Cable 3,436 17.46%
DSL 2,723 13.84%
Dialup 424 2.15%

Google Analytics



www.cs.virginia.edu : Feb 1, 2008 - Feb 29, 2008
TraffIC Sources OverVIeW Comparing to: Site

2,000 2,000

/.—.—.\ .\ 1,000
o

HO00 o\ / _.—.\O—o\.— ./.—-.\./ \.\ /.—.\0—0\.

=0 o0 @@

All traffic sources sent a total of 19,677 visits

o~ 40.02% Direct Traffic
vV 21.61% Referring Sites

v vV 38,37% Search Engines

M Direct Traffic
7,874 (40.02%)

W Search Engines
7,550 (38.37%)

H Referring Sites
4,252 (21.61%)

Other

1 (0.01%)
Top Traffic Sources
Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
(direct) ((none)) 7,874 40.02% university of virginia 320 4.24%
google (organic) 7,149 36.33%  computer museum 163 2.16%
oracleofbacon.org (referral) 1,268 6.44%  time management 162 2.15%
seas.virginia.edu (referral) 840 4.27%  desk locator 141 1.87%
images.google.com (referral) 430 2.19%  reservation 137 1.81%
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www.cs.virginia.edu Feb 1, 2008 - Feb 29, 2008
Map Overlay Comparing to: Site

Visits

1 HEN 1+

19,677 visits came from 21 sub continent regions

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
19,677 1.89 00:01:23 68.33% 70.51%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.89 (0.00%) 00:01:23 (0.00%) 68.35% (-0.02%) 70.51% (0.00%)
Sub Continent Region Visits Pages/Visit Avg.él’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
Northern America 14,771 1.91 00:01:23 61.70% 70.83%
Southern Asia 986 2.18 00:02:22 83.37% 61.56%
Northern Europe 797 1.46 00:00:42 93.85% 79.05%
Southern Europe 574 1.84 00:00:53 93.21% 72.30%
Eastern Asia 562 2.49 00:02:41 75.62% 53.74%
Western Europe 543 1.72 00:00:56 89.50% 70.90%
South-Eastern Asia 304 151 00:01:02 91.78% 75.00%
Eastern Europe 235 1.49 00:00:52 89.79% 77.87%
Western Asia 196 1.76 00:01:22 94.39% 68.88%
South America 187 1.80 00:01:33 94.12% 69.52%

5 Google Analytics



Australia and New Zealand

Northern Africa
Eastern Africa
Southern Africa
Central America
Western Africa
Caribbean

(not set)

Central Asia
Melanesia

Micronesian Region

164

67
60
59
50
48
40

23

1.35

154

1.87

1.42

1.44

1.42

1.90

2.04

1.62

1.50

1.00

00:00:36
00:00:29
00:01:42
00:00:27
00:01:29
00:01:06
00:02:13
00:00:16
00:01:15
00:04:40

00:00:00

87.20%

89.55%

83.33%

88.14%

100.00%

91.67%

87.50%

86.96%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

81.71%
80.60%
66.67%
83.05%
76.00%
70.83%
60.00%
73.91%
62.50%
50.00%
100.00%

1-21o0f21
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WWww.cs.virginia.edu

Map Overlay

Visits

1 HEN 14422

19,677 visits came from 147 countries/territories

Site Usage

Feb 1, 2008 - Feb 29, 2008

Comparing to: Site

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
19,677 1.89 00:01:23
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.89 (0.00%) 00:01:23 (0.00%)
Country/Territory Visits Pages/Visit
United States 14,422 1.92
India 799 2.17
United Kingdom 418 1.54
Canada 347 1.45
China 304 2.70
Italy 271 1.65
Germany 228 1.59
Spain 157 2.11
Ireland 146 1.03
Australia 144 1.32

% New Visits

68.33%

Site Avg:
68.35% (-0.02%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:01:23

00:02:19

00:00:52

00:00:43

00:03:30

00:00:43

00:00:38

00:00:47

00:00:04

00:00:35

Bounc

e Rate

70.51%

Site Avg:
70.51% (0.00%)

% New Visits

60.93%
82.98%
93.06%
93.95%
70.72%
95.94%
92.98%
92.99%
98.63%

86.81%

Bounce Rate

70.67%
62.70%
74.88%
77.52%
51.32%
72.69%
76.75%
73.89%
97.26%

81.94%

Google Analytics



France
Philippines
Netherlands
Japan
Brazil

South Korea
Pakistan
Malaysia
Russia
Sweden
South Africa
Poland
Turkey
Thailand
Greece
Argentina
Denmark
Portugal
Switzerland
Iran

Finland
Taiwan
Mexico
Saudi Arabia
Egypt
Norway
Bangladesh
Singapore
Indonesia
Belgium
Israel
Estonia
Nigeria
Romania
Hong Kong

Austria

117
101
100
99
97
93
76
72
55
55
55
52
52
51
43
4
M
40
39
39
37
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
29
29
28
28
28
27
27

26

2.21

1.33

1.68

191

1.44

2.82

2.14

1.69

1.69

1.33

1.44

154

154

1.69

1.72

2.37

2.27

1.90

1.49

1.95

1.32

2.19

1.47

2.36

1.63

1.97

3.18

1.47

1.41

1.41

154

1.50

1.57

1.59

1.59

1.58

00:01:39

00:00:30

00:00:52

00:01:11

00:00:52

00:02:13

00:02:17

00:01:21

00:01:53

00:00:30

00:00:27

00:00:39

00:00:55

00:01:13

00:00:51

00:03:37

00:01:31

00:01:02

00:00:18

00:01:22

00:00:11

00:01:46

00:01:12

00:02:33

00:00:41

00:02:06

00:02:15

00:00:23

00:01:05

00:00:50

00:01:03

00:00:30

00:00:56

00:00:19

00:02:19

00:01:38

88.89%

97.03%

77.00%

83.84%

96.91%

78.49%

93.42%

98.61%

85.45%

90.91%

87.27%

86.54%

96.15%

80.39%

86.05%

90.24%

90.24%

95.00%

97.44%

84.62%

83.78%

83.33%

100.00%

86.11%

88.57%

100.00%

58.82%

91.18%

79.31%

89.66%

89.29%

96.43%

92.86%

100.00%

81.48%

96.15%

64.10%
81.19%
65.00%
61.62%
71.13%
44.09%
59.21%
76.39%
74.55%
85.45%
83.64%
78.85%
75.00%
60.78%
69.77%
56.10%
53.66%
70.00%
69.23%
58.97%
78.38%
63.89%
77.78%
66.67%
82.86%
70.59%
35.29%
70.59%
79.31%
79.31%
71.43%
75.00%
64.29%
74.07%
66.67%

61.54%

Google Analytics



Czech Republic
Ukraine
Hungary

(not set)

Kenya

United Arab Emirates
Lithuania

New Zealand
Bulgaria

Sri Lanka
Nepal
Colombia
Serbia and Montenegro
Slovenia
Ghana

Latvia

Croatia
Vietnam

Puerto Rico
Algeria

Peru

Ethiopia
Jordan

Albania
Slovakia
Morocco
Jamaica

Chile

Uganda
Guatemala
Qatar
Venezuela
Syria

Oman
Palestinian Territory

Dominican Republic

24
23
23
23
22
21
21
20
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
13
11
11
10
10

10

1.17

1.48

161

2.04

1.73

1.24

1.10

1.55

1.06

1.24

2.88

1.56

1.44

1.94

1.19

1.50

1.86

1.62

2.27

1.27

3.60

2.30

2.00

4.33

1.44

1.22

2.12

2.88

1.43

1.43

1.33

1.00

2.83

2.67

1.40

2.00

00:00:12

00:01:43

00:00:31

00:00:16

00:01:10

00:00:10

00:00:01

00:00:43

00:00:01

00:01:07

00:10:08

00:01:41

00:00:23

00:00:46

00:01:35

00:00:08

00:01:53

00:02:17

00:02:02

00:00:08

00:01:55

00:01:48

00:01:37

00:08:02

00:00:09

00:00:09

00:02:57

00:01:33

00:02:16

00:01:00

00:01:16

00:00:00

00:02:38

00:00:30

00:00:39

00:01:43

79.17%

95.65%

91.30%

86.96%

68.18%

100.00%

95.24%

90.00%

100.00%

94.12%

93.75%

87.50%

100.00%

62.50%

93.75%

92.86%

100.00%

84.62%

63.64%

72.73%

80.00%

70.00%

100.00%

66.67%

88.89%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

83.33%
78.26%
65.22%
73.91%
68.18%
76.19%
90.48%
80.00%
94.12%
82.35%
43.75%
75.00%
75.00%
81.25%
81.25%
71.43%
64.29%
76.92%
45.45%
72.73%
60.00%
60.00%
40.00%
22.22%
77.78%
88.89%
50.00%
62.50%
71.43%
71.43%
66.67%
100.00%
66.67%
83.33%
60.00%

60.00%

Google Analytics



Trinidad and Tobago
Kuwait
Libya

Iraq
Lebanon
Ecuador
Mauritius
Sudan
Costa Rica
Cyprus
Tanzania
Belarus
Tunisia
Zimbabwe
Uruguay
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Armenia
Afghanistan
Luxembourg
Iceland
Uzbekistan
Macedonia
Guyana
Bermuda
Cuba

El Salvador
Macao
Zambia
Barbados
Tajikistan
Georgia

Fiji

Somalia
Botswana
Myanmar

Malta

W W W W W W w w w A~ b~ A DD PP D DDA DD PP P O O

10

2.00

2.20

2.75

1.75

2.50

1.00

1.25

1.00

1.25

1.00

5.00

1.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.33

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.50

1.50

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.00

00:05:17

00:00:44

00:00:33

00:02:16

00:05:34

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:05:12

00:00:00

00:07:01

00:00:00

00:00:52

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:21

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:38

00:01:28

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:03:12

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:40

00:05:06

00:00:37

00:14:46

00:00:00

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

60.00%
20.00%
75.00%
50.00%
25.00%
100.00%
75.00%
100.00%
75.00%
100.00%
25.00%
100.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%

Google Analytics



Maldives
Namibia
Kyrgyzstan
Grenada
Bahrain
Saint Lucia
Brunei
Seychelles
Mongolia
Cambodia
Yemen
Cayman lIslands
Madagascar
Guinea
Malawi

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Martinique
Eritrea
Mozambique
Monaco
Togo
Azerbaijan
Kazakhstan
Guam
Rwanda
Moldova
Panama
Benin

Ivory Coast

11

1.00

1.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:01

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:13:30

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:03

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:35

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:03:57

00:00:00

00:03:17

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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WWww.cs.virginia.edu

Map Overlay

Visits

1

. 7,031

19,677 visits came from 3,138 cities

Site Usage

Feb 1, 2008 - Feb 29, 2008

Comparing to: Site

Visits
19,677

% of Site Total:
100.00%

City

Charlottesville
Tempe

(not set)
Roslindale
Albemarle County
New York
Bangalore

Dublin

London

Arlington

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
1.89 00:01:23
Site Avg: Site Avg:
1.89 (0.00%) 00:01:23 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
7,031 1.80
267 1.01
266 1.81
174 1.00
170 1.59
168 2.17
135 2.36
130 1.02
121 1.37
118 2.24
12

% New Visits

68.33%

Site Avg:

68.35% (-0.029%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:01:31
> 00:00:00
00:01:25
00:00:00
00:00:50
00:01:08
00:02:34
00:00:04
00:00:34

00:01:30

Bounce Rate

70.51%

Site Avg:
70.51% (0.00%)

% New Visits

35.49%
99.25%
89.85%
100.00%
41.18%
90.48%
75.56%
99.23%
95.87%

77.12%

Bounce Rate

72.79%
99.25%
68.05%
100.00%
74.12%
67.86%
60.00%
98.46%
80.17%

55.08%

Google Analytics



Chennai
Richmond
Washington
Brooklyn
Beijing
Portland
Mountain View
Austin
Augusta
Chicago
Pittsburgh
West Mclean
Oakton
Seoul
Seattle
Batangas
Sydney
New Delhi
Philadelphia
Minneapolis
Kandivli
Madrid
Stafford
Bangkok
Kuala Lumpur
Pune
Norfolk
Hyderabad
Mumbai
Melbourne
Atlanta
Champaign
Houston
Merrifield
Calcutta

Allston

109

94
92
89
74
69
66
61
60
59
57
57
56
50
50
48
47
47
46
46
46
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
4
40
40
39
39
38
34

13

2.11

2.88

1.98

2.53

2.22

2.23

1.17

1.95

1.48

2.12

2.09

1.74

5.39

2.54

2.96

1.35

1.30

1.87

2.52

1.74

1.65

1.59

2.21

1.63

1.56

2.49

3.35

2.02

2.60

1.39

2.55

2.35

2.15

4.23

1.63

1.56

00:01:20

00:03:15

00:01:55

00:01:20

00:02:20

00:03:22

00:00:10

00:00:36

00:00:55

00:01:18

00:00:56

00:00:51

00:04:32

00:01:39

00:01:25

00:00:47

00:00:39

00:00:54

00:03:39

00:01:23

00:01:07

00:00:41

00:01:55

00:00:53

00:01:06

00:02:19

00:02:20

00:01:39

00:02:52

00:00:23

00:01:47

00:01:58

00:01:22

00:03:32

00:02:02

00:00:16

76.15%

59.57%

92.39%

89.89%

67.57%

91.30%

12.12%

72.13%

98.33%

91.53%

75.44%

28.07%

53.57%

84.00%

82.00%

93.75%

72.34%

87.23%

76.09%

95.65%

69.57%

93.18%

37.21%

79.07%

97.67%

90.70%

95.35%

97.62%

83.33%

95.12%

77.50%

85.00%

97.44%

64.10%

71.05%

88.24%

63.30%
60.64%
59.78%
61.80%
52.70%
56.52%
89.39%
63.93%
75.00%
62.71%
63.16%
80.70%
30.36%
48.00%
62.00%
75.00%
85.11%
65.96%
63.04%
69.57%
65.22%
68.18%
51.16%
62.79%
81.40%
58.14%
44.19%
59.52%
54.76%
78.05%
60.00%
57.50%
58.97%
48.72%
73.68%

73.53%

Google Analytics



Blacksburg
Shanghai
Sunnyside
San Francisco
Paris

Los Angeles
Dhaka
Somerville
Baltimore
Singapore
Dallas
Athens
Waynesboro
Delhi

La Jolla
Raleigh
Columbus
Sunnyvale
Milan
Lincoln
Alameda
Vancouver
Falls Church
Reston
Denver
Amsterdam
Vincente Lopez
Sao Paulo
Mahape
Monterey Park
Dayton
Chesapeake
Rochester
Barcelona
Madison

East York

34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
24
23
23
23

14

3.44

2.38

2.12

1.52

2.82

2.24

3.31

1.66

1.56

1.45

1.13

1.90

1.63
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57.14%
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85.71%
85.71%
71.43%
85.71%
85.71%
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57.14%
57.14%
85.71%

71.43%
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Portsmouth
Colorado Springs
Opa Locka
Bethesda
Lincolnwood
Keswick
Olongapo
Piedmont
Augusta

La Victoria
Dresden
Kampala
Rawalpindi
Hsin-Chu
Phoenix
Boulder
Centreville
Cologne
Manchester
West Palm Beach
Kansas City
Chesterfield
Nakano
Porto
Stoney Creek
Flint
Kalamazoo
Dayton
Brighton
Fuzhou
Troy

San Ramon
Silver Spring
Auburndale
Leuven

Union City
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1.86

1.29
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2.57

1.43
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1.43
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1.00
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00:00:29
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00:00:03
00:11:25
00:01:27
00:00:13
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00:01:47

00:00:06
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100.00%
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83.33%
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Johnson City
Glendale
Christiansburg
Suffolk

Lerida
Ashburn
Salem
Bramley
Kunming
Tai-Nan
Fairfax Station
Bekasi
Gondomar
Adelaide

El Paso
Zeeland
Harwood Heights
Earlysville
Monreale
Hannover
Tai-Chung
Campinas
Dearborn
Cebu

Buenos Aires
Pembroke Pines
Doha
Hampden Sydney
Macon
Glasgow
Murcia

Culver City
Cranston
Leeds
Nanjing

Yazd
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Hyderabad
Granville
Fremont
Wichita
Hoboken
Spring
Taiyuan
Setagaya
Florence
Malton
Thornhill
Wroclaw
Occoquan
Los Altos
Copenhagen
Natick

Cedar Rapids

El Paso County

Nanning
Rotterdam
Grand Rapids
North York
Winchester
San Jose
Goteborg
Lanzhou
Kent County
Del Mar
Mission
Hanoi
Aurora
Nagpur
Hefei
Joensuu
Bergen

Porto Alegre
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Masqat
Fortaleza
London
Tulsa
Moraga
Brentwood
Metairie
Suzhou
Farmington
Meridian
Birmingham
Renton
Manassas
Antigonish
Eden Prairie
Yerington
Shenzhen
Danville
Kingston
Kowloon
Campbell
Hubli-Dharwad
Grand Prairie
Kobe
Hangzhou
Moorestown
Newport
Queens Village
Canberra
Eindhoven
Hospitalet de Llobregat
Somerset
Santiago
Vilnius
Gaithersburg

Florianopolis

o oo o0 o0 o1 o0 o1 01011 O1T L1 O L1 G101 O1TOTO1TO1TOT LI O O1TLTL LT O1OGTOGT O OG1T Ol O1T OOl O1»;

25

3.00

1.20

1.00

1.80

1.80

1.00

1.00

1.20

3.00

1.20

2.00

1.80
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Saskatoon 5 1.60 00:00:08 100.00% 60.00%
Paradise Valley 5 1.60 00:00:32 100.00% 60.00%
Hurst 5 3.80 00:00:21 100.00% 60.00%
Potsdam 5 1.00 00:00:00 80.00% 100.00%
Carrollton 5 3.60 00:02:58 100.00% 20.00%
Pensacola 5 1.80 00:00:05 100.00% 60.00%
Weehawken 5 1.00 00:00:00 80.00% 100.00%
Oxford 5 1.20 00:00:01 100.00% 80.00%
Chonggqing 5 2.40 00:04:19 100.00% 60.00%
Shreveport 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
Westminster 5 2.20 00:03:20 100.00% 80.00%
Green Bay 5 1.00 00:00:00 80.00% 100.00%
Varanasi 5 1.00 00:00:00 80.00% 100.00%
Stockton 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
Anchorage 5 1.20 00:00:01 100.00% 80.00%
Waco 5 1.40 00:01:39 100.00% 60.00%
Arnold 5 1.20 00:00:08 100.00% 80.00%
Vishakhapatnam 5 2.40 00:03:41 80.00% 40.00%
Rexford 5 6.60 00:02:49 40.00% 20.00%
La Coruna 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
Halifax 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
Windsor 5 1.40 00:00:03 100.00% 60.00%

1-500 of 3,138
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WWwWw.cs.virginia.edu

Referring Sites

Feb 1, 2008 - Feb 29, 2008

Co

mparing to: Site

200 ® —, 200
0\ ) /‘\‘ /./ \o\ /' \._._. — et ) /0\.-_.__.
" o—19 \ e ._‘\ /
100 " ¢ 100
Referring sites sent 4,252 visits via 398 sources
Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
4,252 2.29 00:01:44 80.01% 57.69%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

21.61% 1.89 (21.01%) 00:01:23 (24.63%) 68.35% (17.06%) 70.51% (-18.19%)
Source Visits Pages/Visit Avg.;’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
oracleofbacon.org 1,268 1.42 00:00:27 95.50% 75.55%
seas.virginia.edu 840 3.72 00:03:17 66.31% 35.71%
images.google.com 430 2.08 00:01:09 90.47% 43.49%
virginia.edu 228 3.78 00:04:39 78.07% 30.26%
runonce.msn.com 56 1.18 00:01:30 0.00% 89.29%
dir.yahoo.com 49 2.37 00:04:34 83.67% 46.94%
time-management-guide.com 47 1.06 00:00:16 87.23% 93.62%
216.99.214.148 42 2.74 00:05:02 88.10% 47.62%
google.com 41 2.71 00:01:59 63.41% 63.41%
video.google.com 39 1.44 00:01:04 35.90% 79.49%
images.google.co.uk 38 1.95 00:00:15 97.37% 50.00%
charlottesvillenewsplex.tv 35 1.40 00:01:20 2.86% 77.14%
cs.cmu.edu 33 2.52 00:02:35 27.27% 48.48%
etg08.itc.virginia.edu 31 3.94 00:01:54 51.61% 45.16%
uva.facebook.com 27 3.30 00:02:50 0.00% 25.93%
mail.google.com 20 1.70 00:00:14 40.00% 55.00%
images.google.ca 18 1.44 00:00:03 100.00% 55.56%
en.wikipedia.org 17 2.00 00:01:04 35.29% 52.94%
cee.mtu.edu 16 1.19 00:01:45 100.00% 81.25%
images.google.de 16 1.31 00:00:14 100.00% 68.75%
helix.cs.virginia.edu 15 1.53 00:02:48 6.67% 53.33%
sonycsl.co.jp 15 127 00:00:08 86.67% 80.00%
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artsandsciences.virginia.edu
images.google.co.in
cnwa3.org

icis.pcz.pl

mp3raid.com
vcgr.cs.virginia.edu
images.google.fr
us.mg2.mail.yahoo.com
64.233.169.104
people.engr.ncsu.edu
splint.org

usnews.com
alhandasa.net
as.starware.com
atom.research.microsoft.com
dogpile.com
localhost:3000
medlinks.ru
images.google.com.au
mysq|l.cs.virginia.edu
securitylab.ru
slashdot.org
che.virginia.edu
cpe.virginia.edu
cse.psu.edu
educationindex.net

grad-

schools.usnews.rankingsandreviews.com

images.google.com.br
images.google.nl
math.ut.ee
paginas.fe.up.pt
virginia.gov
www4.ncsu.edu
conservationgrants.com

lib.virginia.edu

14
14
13
13
13
13
11
11
10
10
10

10
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1.89

1.33
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1.43

2.86

2.14
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1.57

1.43
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00:03:25

00:02:05

00:02:14

00:00:03
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100.00%
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30.77%
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70.00%
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100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

14.29%
64.29%
100.00%
100.00%
76.92%
61.54%
18.18%
54.55%
100.00%
80.00%
80.00%
20.00%
66.67%
77.78%
22.22%
77.78%
22.22%
66.67%
75.00%
12.50%
75.00%
37.50%
57.14%
28.57%
71.43%
57.14%

28.57%

42.86%
57.14%
85.71%
57.14%
85.71%
57.14%
83.33%
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Google Analytics



gosbox.cs.virginia.edu
WWW

answers.com

apa.org

cs

fa-57.army.mil
images.google.com.my
manhyung.kr
marketingpower.com
proposalwriter.com
search.myway.com
sitemeter.com
swarm.cs.virginia.edu
tiki.is.os-omicron.org
us.mgl.mail.yahoo.com
users.bigpond.net.au
zone.ee
arrestedcomputing.com
blog.xbow.com
cs.utep.edu
floridastate.rivals.com
graduate.ua.edu
images.google.bg
images.google.com.ph
images.google.es
images.google.ru
infospheres.caltech.edu
intercom.virginia.edu
inventored.org
pc-museum.com
search.mywebsearch.com
stumbleupon.com
worldhistorycompass.com
youtube.com
yro.slashdot.org

204.111.255.18:80
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angelfire.com
arvutiweb.ee
att.net
cerc.utexas.edu
charlespetzold.com
charter.net
cs.berkeley.edu
csc.ac.ru
cse.cuhk.edu.hk
datamuseum.dk
directory.google.com
findit.org
giantleap.com.cn
google.co.in
hellointern.com
images.google.ch
images.google.co.il
images.google.fi
images.google.gr
images.google.hu
images.google.it
images.google.lk
images.google.pl
knowthis.com
landru.i-link-2.net
linkedin.com
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us.f344.mail.yahoo.com
us.f358.mail.yahoo.com

us.f369.mail.yahoo.com
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us.f396.mail.yahoo.com
us.f508.mail.yahoo.com
us.f580.mail.yahoo.com
us.f820.mail.yahoo.com
us.f833.mail.yahoo.com
users.ipa.net
vmoc.museophile.com
vmoc.museophile.org
web.search.naver.com
webmail.aol.com
webmail.copticmail.com
Www-ipst.u-strasbg.fr
www?2.computercollector.com
www2.umassd.edu
www3.sympatico.ca
www9.ttvnol.com

xbitlabs.com
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www.cs.virginia.edu Feb 1, 2008 - Feb 29, 2008

TOp Content Comparing to: Site
3,000 3,000
o
1500 &\ /'5'—’—'\0 /._.\./ \. / ./.\._'\ / .-."\.\' 1,500
o=t \./‘ No—¢ No—¢
544 URLs were viewed a total of 37,213 times
Pageviews Unique Time on Page Bounce Rate % Exit $ Index
37,213 Pageviews 00:01:33 70.51% 52.88% $0.00
% of Site Total: 25,693 Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:
100.00% % of Site Total: 00:01:33 (0.00%) 70.51% (0.00%) 52.88% (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
100.00%
URL Pageviews Unique Time on Bounce % Exit $ Index
Pageviews Page Rate
/ 16,012 10,806 00:01:49 66.88% 56.78% $0.00
[brochure/museum.html 2,221 1,234 00:01:43 67.64% 53.58% $0.00
/people/grads.html 1,827 702 00:01:10 42.86% 23.43% $0.00
[research/ 1,149 893 00:01:37 74.41% 52.39% $0.00
/research/sponsors.html 1,006 552 00:02:21 71.69% 52.98% $0.00
/helpnet/Time/time.html 944 876 00:05:19 92.96% 91.53% $0.00
/people/ 789 641 00:00:33 75.00% 53.87% $0.00
/grad_curriculum/ 696 506 00:02:03 62.96% 39.94% $0.00
/admissions/ 565 359 00:01:16 55.17% 29.20% $0.00
/research/descriptions.html 445 321 00:02:10 72.13% 43.15% $0.00
/bscs/ 426 296 00:01:29 68.42% 31.92% $0.00
/research/slide_photos.html 420 339 00:02:05 86.79% 43.57% $0.00
/posters/ 403 246 00:01:27 54.38% 53.10% $0.00
/admissions/prospgrad.html 380 340 00:02:24 90.52% 71.84% $0.00
/misc/news-bacon.html 373 320 00:02:57 81.69% 78.28% $0.00
/people/alum.html 336 208 00:00:49 69.23% 43.15% $0.00
/people/new_faculty.html 293 218 00:01:23 57.14% 37.20% $0.00
/people/ugrads.html 2901 173 00:00:15 14.29% 8.59% $0.00
[directory/ 272 207 00:01:18 64.75% 49.63% $0.00
/alumni_dinner/ 259 137 00:00:18 40.94% 27.80% $0.00
Ipeople/staff.html 256 198 00:01:06 54.55% 32.42% $0.00
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/people/phd.html 227 151 00:01:34 83.33% 21.15% $0.00

/WhyUVA/ 226 166 00:01:13 80.43% 29.20% $0.00
/teaching/ 221 213 00:00:20 74.65% 63.35% $0.00
Isearch/ 215 169 00:01:50 65.29% 58.14% $0.00
/packard/directory/ 204 123 00:00:39 45.54% 38.24% $0.00
/jobs/ 170 131 00:00:22 75.00% 30.59% $0.00
Istudpubs/ 165 126 00:01:45 80.00% 44.24% $0.00
/brochure/ 158 54 00:00:38 58.33% 20.89% $0.00
/brochure/map_index.html 154 88 00:00:51 35.63% 33.12% $0.00
/people/alums/famous.html 149 117 00:01:06 80.43% 44.97% $0.00
[/curriculum/current_curriculum.html 143 81 00:01:51 39.13% 38.46% $0.00
/member-links.html 143 122 00:00:39 85.00% 53.15% $0.00
/brochure/classics.html 131 94 00:01:18 50.98% 45.80% $0.00
mﬁqlfnet/Being_Grad_Stud/grad_schooI_CS. 127 97 00:03:21 80.85% 73.23% $0.00
/research/awards.html 118 92 00:01:28 82.22% 48.31% $0.00
/admissions/contact.html 111 97 00:01:38 83.78% 62.16% $0.00
/research/techrep.html 111 85 00:01:00 72.22% 36.94% $0.00
[/curriculum/news/ 109 81 00:00:30 50.00% 10.09% $0.00
/images/ 109 61 00:00:21 35.42% 29.36% $0.00
/~webteam/ 108 82 00:00:48 68.92% 73.15% $0.00
/community/ 104 90 00:00:26 66.67% 61.54% $0.00
/people/phonelist.html 102 68 00:01:12 68.75% 36.27% $0.00
[strategic/ 95 88 00:04:43 94.25% 91.58% $0.00
[research/facilities.html 88 79 00:00:47 88.89% 31.82% $0.00
[curriculum/news/prereq/ 83 67 00:01:34 57.89% 32.53% $0.00
/misc/news-jones-keeping_up.html 79 74 00:03:59 86.11% 83.54% $0.00
/pd_top10/ 74 60 00:01:28 80.00% 81.08% $0.00
/csday/ 68 54 00:01:12 71.43% 64.71% $0.00
[Tshirt/ 67 54 00:01:18 88.24% 77.61% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/languages/ 66 61 00:07:17 91.80% 92.42% $0.00
ole/index.html

/admissions/degrees.html 65 39 00:00:23 40.00% 36.92% $0.00
[/curriculum/news/csminor/ 63 54 00:00:16 56.52% 52.38% $0.00
/undergrad_program/registration.html 62 48 00:00:19 0.00% 3.23% $0.00
/new_building/plans.html 58 21 00:00:36 61.11% 32.76% $0.00
/packard/directory/alumni.html 56 42 00:00:24 71.79% 71.43% $0.00
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/misc/news-smith.html 55 48 00:01:24 80.00% 74.55% $0.00

Iresearch/pis.html 55 38 00:01:08 55.56% 27.27% $0.00
/brochure/uva_map_3.html 54 28 00:01:08 0.00% 25.93% $0.00
/helpnet/Authoring_Tools/jgraph.html 53 46 00:00:28 86.96% 86.79% $0.00
/helpnet/Authoring_Tools/tex/slitex.html 51 47 00:00:28 93.48% 90.20% $0.00
/misc/news-entwcompt.html 50 47 00:09:35 93.62% 94.00% $0.00
[/contest/ 48 37 00:02:15 81.08% 77.08% $0.00
/login/ 47 40 00:02:15 83.33% 80.85% $0.00
/locator/ 45 35 00:00:38 81.82% 57.78% $0.00
/alumni_dinner/reserved.html 44 40 00:00:39 0.00% 29.55% $0.00
/brochure/uva_map_2.html 44 31 00:00:45 100.00% 34.09% $0.00
[curriculum/ 42 21 00:00:14 83.33% 26.19% $0.00
/images/history.html 41 27 00:00:44 50.00% 60.98% $0.00
/misc/news-bacon2.html 40 35 00:01:02 77.78% 67.50% $0.00
/clas/ 39 32 00:00:41 62.50% 23.08% $0.00
/undergrad_program/ba-cs-degree-plan.html 39 39 00:00:23 94.87% 94.87% $0.00
/people/alumni/famous.html 38 30 00:01:04 100.00% 18.42% $0.00
/helpnet/Hardware/posterPrinter.html 37 33 00:01:31 86.67% 83.78% $0.00
/curriculum/news/csmajor/ 36 26 00:00:34 100.00% 22.22% $0.00
/misc/news-jones-may.html 35 33 00:00:29 93.33% 94.29% $0.00
/packard/directory/current.html 35 23 00:01:10 56.25% 51.43% $0.00
i(hﬁ:ﬁqulet/Software_DeveIopment/softtools/db 34 27 00:02:31 85.19% 79.41% $0.00
/brochure/directions.html 33 21 00:02:59 52.94% 51.52% $0.00
/brochure/maps.htmi 32 23 00:00:49 77.78% 59.38% $0.00
/helpnet/Hardware/search.html 32 30 00:10:15 93.33% 93.75% $0.00
/misc/news-robins3t.html 32 30 00:04:30 93.33% 93.75% $0.00
/misc/news-batson.html 31 31 00:00:42 96.43% 96.77% $0.00
/brochure/profs/luebke.html 30 16 00:01:47 50.00% 46.67% $0.00
/lounge/ 30 29 00:02:30 66.67% 50.00% $0.00
/promotion/ 30 23 00:00:54 60.87% 66.67% $0.00
/helpnet/Writing/tenCommandments.html 29 25 00:02:54 91.30% 82.76% $0.00
/~webteam// 28 28 00:01:43 90.00% 75.00% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/languages/ 27 24 00:03:42 87.50% 88.89% $0.00
perl/proscons.html

/video/ 27 20 00:03:20 84.21% 62.96% $0.00
/contest/form.html 26 23 00:02:41 90.91% 84.62% $0.00
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/helpnet/Software_Development/softtools/Pu 26 25 00:00:18 100.00% 92.31% $0.00
rify/commands.html

/openhouse/ 26 14 00:02:28 75.00% 53.85% $0.00
/people/societies.html 26 17 00:01:21 25.00% 30.77% $0.00
[curriculum/specs.html 25 14 00:00:13 100.00% 12.00% $0.00
/brochure/profs/abdelzaher.html 24 20 00:00:39 89.47% 79.17% $0.00
/brochure/profs/ramsey.html 24 23 00:00:22 86.96% 87.50% $0.00
/helpnet/Authoring_Tools/javascript/ 24 20 00:08:26 80.00% 83.33% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/compilers/C 24 24 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
pp/commands.html

[curriculum/cs101.html 23 20 00:01:35 84.21% 78.26% $0.00
/curriculum/cs696.html 23 19 00:00:18 66.67% 60.87% $0.00
/Efrlnpinet/Software_DeveIopment/compilers/g 23 22 00:01:05 95.45% 95.65% $0.00
/new_building/ 23 14 00:00:41 61.54% 47.83% $0.00
/brochure/profs/anderson.html 22 19 00:00:55 93.33% 81.82% $0.00
/classes/category.html 22 14 00:01:51 50.00% 27.27% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/softtools/m 22 16 00:03:02 87.50% 72.73% $0.00
ake.html

licaa7/ 22 10 00:00:23 55.56% 40.91% $0.00
/lounge/games.html 22 20 00:00:37 73.33% 68.18% $0.00
/misc/news-robins1t.html 22 17 00:00:48 53.85% 45.45% $0.00
/misc/news-techno-bio.html 22 20 00:07:54 95.00% 90.91% $0.00
/brochure/profs/thornley.html 21 11 00:00:31 45.45% 47.62% $0.00
/cs202/ 21 14 00:01:12 50.00% 47.62% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/languages/ 21 20 00:01:07 95.00% 95.24% $0.00
python/commands.html

/helpnet/Writing/documentEngineering.html 21 21 00:09:50 90.48% 90.48% $0.00
/helpnet/uva_faq.html 21 19 00:00:20 88.24% 85.71% $0.00
/brochure/profs/liebeherr.html 20 18 00:01:06 88.89% 90.00% $0.00
[/curriculum/distribution_requirements.html 20 17 00:01:37 71.43% 40.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/ee.html 20 12 00:01:11 37.50% 40.00% $0.00
/~webteam/design.html 20 13 00:00:14 75.00% 65.00% $0.00
/colloquia/msp.html 19 16 00:01:20 85.71% 73.68% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/languages/ 19 19 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
ksh/examples.html

/misc/news-nyit.html 19 14 00:05:26 41.67% 36.84% $0.00
/packard/directory/1996.html 19 15 00:00:47 66.67% 68.42% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/mit.html 19 17 00:00:20 80.00% 78.95% $0.00
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/misc/news-alicet.html 18 16 00:00:22 87.50% 88.89% $0.00

/misc/news-otat.html 18 18 00:00:18 100.00% 83.33% $0.00
/misc/news-pdw96t.html 17 14 00:00:50 57.14% 64.71% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/mathematics.html 17 15 00:00:46 66.67% 70.59% $0.00
/graduate/int_memo.html 16 13 00:08:41 72.73% 75.00% $0.00
/misc/news-robins7t.html 16 15 00:01:56 57.14% 56.25% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/biology.html 16 13 00:01:47 50.00% 50.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/cornell.html 16 12 00:00:50 77.78% 75.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/sanfrancisco.html 16 12 00:01:43 70.00% 62.50% $0.00
/curriculum/specs.101.html 15 12 00:00:47 66.67% 26.67% $0.00
/helpnet/Time/ 15 7 00:00:22 0.00% 40.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vef-koogle.html 15 13 00:01:07 84.62% 86.67% $0.00
/packard/directory/advisory.html 15 13 00:01:22 66.67% 53.33% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/geophysics.html 15 13 00:00:16 60.00% 60.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/princeton.html 15 12 00:01:23 54.55% 60.00% $0.00
/undergrad_program/cs-ap.html 15 12 00:00:36 75.00% 80.00% $0.00
/WhyUVA/uva.html 14 12 00:05:33 57.14% 64.29% $0.00
/brochure/profs/prey.html 14 14 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
[/curriculum/advising.html 14 13 00:00:22 100.00% 21.43% $0.00
{krlrﬁlpnet/Authoring_TooIs/xfig/FORMATZ.1.h 14 14 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/job_resource/ 14 11 00:05:25 71.43% 64.29% $0.00
/packard/directory/1989.html 14 11 00:02:19 80.00% 64.29% $0.00
/people/alumni.html 14 14 00:00:45 100.00% 92.86% $0.00
/support_cs_at_uva.html 14 12 00:00:53 100.00% 21.43% $0.00
/~webteam/paco.html 14 12 00:00:57 90.91% 85.71% $0.00
/brochure/profs/milner.html 13 9 00:00:13 66.67% 61.54% $0.00
/brochure/uva_map_1.htmi 13 10 00:00:52 0.00% 15.38% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/chemistry.html 13 10 00:01:22 40.00% 38.46% $0.00
/brochure/profs/chapin.html 12 11 00:02:25 81.82% 83.33% $0.00
/jobs/riskmanagement.html 12 12 00:00:13 100.00% 25.00% $0.00
/misc/news-VAENng-Summer97.html 12 10 00:00:54 77.78% 83.33% $0.00
/packard/directory/1991.html 12 10 00:00:15 77.78% 75.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/complete.html 12 11 00:01:34 100.00% 41.67% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/cs.html 12 11 00:05:24 80.00% 50.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/stanford.html 12 11 00:01:05 100.00% 75.00% $0.00
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/people/alumniyear2002.html 12 11 00:00:12 83.33% 50.00% $0.00

/WhyUVA/dept.html 11 10 00:01:00 100.00% 36.36% $0.00
/helpnet/Being_Grad_Stud/csta.html 11 11 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/1998.html 11 8 00:01:07 66.67% 63.64% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/berkeley.html 11 8 00:00:34 75.00% 63.64% $0.00
/search?q=cache:Ha_roNOh_NoJ:www.cs.vi 11 1 00:03:14 0.00% 9.09% $0.00

rginia.edu/brochure/museum.htmi+Burrough
s+computer&hl=esé&ct=clnk&cd=1&gl=ar

/WhyUVA/index.html 10 5 00:00:16 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/brochure/universities.html 10 8 00:04:23 100.00% 50.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/physics.html 10 8 00:01:13 66.67% 50.00% $0.00
/~webteam/readme.html 10 9 00:00:55 100.00% 80.00% $0.00
/brochure/uva_big_map.html 9 8 00:00:45 100.00% 77.78% $0.00
[clas/students.html 9 8 00:00:13 50.00% 33.33% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/compilers/ 9 9 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
M4/examples.html

/jobs/systems.html 9 9 00:00:32 0.00% 11.11% $0.00
/locator/obsolete.html 9 9 00:00:50 88.89% 88.89% $0.00
/packard/directory/1990.html 9 9 00:00:35 100.00% 88.89% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/chemical.html 9 9 00:02:45 100.00% 77.78% $0.00
/posters/index.html 9 7 00:03:41 100.00% 33.33% $0.00
/brochure/profs/mansfield.html 8 2 00:02:56 0.00% 25.00% $0.00
/helpnet/Library_Research/ 8 7 00:00:06 85.71% 87.50% $0.00
/helpnet/Software_Development/languages/t 8 8 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
cl/examples.html

/misc/news-jorg3t.html 8 8 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit10.html 8 7 00:00:06 85.71% 87.50% $0.00
/people/profs/wulf.html 8 3 00:02:35 33.33% 25.00% $0.00
/brochure/profs/ryall.html 7 5 00:00:20 75.00% 71.43% $0.00
/graduate/gformspg.html 7 3 00:03:20 0.00% 42.86% $0.00
/helpnet/Being_Grad_Stud/tea/history.html 7 7 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
{nﬁlpnet/Computer_OS/unix/shells/shelldiﬁ.h 7 7 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-robins4t.html 7 7 00:01:23 100.00% 71.43% $0.00
/misc/news-success.html 7 5 00:00:57 60.00% 71.43% $0.00
/packard/directory/1992.html 7 6 00:01:34 80.00% 71.43% $0.00
/packard/directory/1999.html 7 7 00:00:31 100.00% 71.43% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/ucla.html 7 6 00:00:39 80.00% 71.43% $0.00
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/packard/directory/school/washu.html 7 5 00:00:04 80.00% 71.43% $0.00

/packard/directory/school/yale.html 7 7 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/people/alumniyear1994.html 7 7 00:00:22 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/people/alumniyear2004.html 7 7 00:00:25 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/people/gradscompact.html 7 5 00:00:12 0.00% 28.57% $0.00
/search?q=cache:pfBLhz1mdakJ:www.cs.vir 7 1 00:00:39 0.00% 0.00% $0.00

ginia.edu/people/alum.html+justin+turner+uv
a&hl=en&ct=clnk&cd=1&gl=us

/~webteam//design.html 7 2 00:00:16 0.00% 28.57% $0.00
/helpnet/ 6 5 00:00:19 100.00% 50.00% $0.00
iir}?;pnet/SOftware_DeveIopment/softtools/Pu 6 4 00:00:10 50.00% 33.33% $0.00
/misc/ 6 5 00:00:42 66.67% 50.00% $0.00
/misc/news-jones-2020.html 6 6 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-robins8t.html 6 4 00:07:02 100.00% 50.00% $0.00
/misc/news-robinsNov2000.html 6 6 00:05:35 66.67% 33.33% $0.00
/misc/news-speecht.html 6 5 00:00:04 100.00% 66.67% $0.00
/packard/directory/1993.html 6 6 00:00:25 100.00% 66.67% $0.00
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/misc/news-jorgl.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-jorglt.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-jorg4t.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-legion.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-legiont.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-mci2-scanned.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-mci2.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-nae.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-nsfgrants3-actual.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-ota.html 1 1 00:02:24 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/misc/news-pentagon.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-robins1.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-robins2.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-robins2t.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-robins3.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
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/misc/news-robins5.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00

/misc/news-robins6t.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-robinsNov2000scanned.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-robocup.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-techno-bio_actual.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-techrept.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-upc-scanned.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-upc.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-upc3.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vintlab4-scanned.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vintlab4.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit02-scanned.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit02.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit03-scanned.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit05-scanned.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit05.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit06-scanned.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit06.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit08-scanned.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit09.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit10-scanned.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vitl1-scanned.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit12.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit14.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit15.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit16-scanned.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit17.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit18-scanned.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/misc/news-vit18.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/1994.html 1 1 00:00:41 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/astronomy.htmi 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/field/geochemistry.html 1 1 00:00:09 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/arizona.html 1 1 00:00:10 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/brandeis.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/cmu.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/duke.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
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/packard/directory/school/eth.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00

/packard/directory/school/fairfield.html 1 1 00:00:34 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/indiana.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/jhu.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/minnesota.html 1 1 00:00:28 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/msu.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/penn.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/pittsburgh.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/purdue.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/sandiego.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/stonybrook.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/unc.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/unlv.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/virginia.html 1 1 00:00:36 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/packard/directory/school/washington.html 1 1 00:00:13 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/people/alumniyear2001.html 1 1 00:00:09 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/prc0/0/356/igtime51224.8479999136 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/prc0/0/605/igtime52694.4879998686 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/promotion/announce.html 1 1 00:00:17 0.00% 0.00% $0.00
/research/external.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
/research/workshop.html 1 1 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
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www.cs.virginia.edu Feb 1, 2008 - Feb 29, 2008

A" Traﬁlc Sources Comparing to: Site
2,000 2,000
o
1,000 o, _— _— o, 1,
0 .\.—-0/ ’\.—.\.—0/. .\./ \.\.—0/. .\._'\' 0—0/ .\‘\‘ -

All traffic sources sent 19,677 visits via 413 sources and mediums

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
19,677 1.89 00:01:23 68.33% 70.51%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 1.89 (0.00%) 00:01:23 (0.00%) 68.35% (-0.02%) 70.51% (0.00%)
Source/Medium Visits Pages/Visit Avg.;’iitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
(direct) / (none) 7,874 1.73 00:01:24 56.12% 74.17%
google / organic 7,149 1.84 00:01:11 73.83% 73.70%
oracleofbacon.org / referral 1,268 1.42 00:00:27 95.50% 75.55%
seas.virginia.edu / referral 840 3.72 00:03:17 66.31% 35.71%
images.google.com / referral 430 2.08 00:01:09 90.47% 43.49%
virginia.edu / referral 228 3.78 00:04:39 78.07% 30.26%
live / organic 138 1.70 00:00:43 75.36% 78.26%
aol / organic 74 1.61 00:00:46 97.30% 74.32%
msn / organic 59 1.51 00:00:48 96.61% 81.36%
ask / organic 58 1.74 00:01:19 93.10% 77.59%
runonce.msn.com / referral 56 1.18 00:01:30 0.00% 89.29%
dir.yahoo.com / referral 49 2.37 00:04:34 83.67% 46.94%
time-management-guide.com / referral 47 1.06 00:00:16 87.23% 93.62%
216.99.214.148 / referral 42 2.74 00:05:02 88.10% 47.62%
google.com / referral 41 2.71 00:01:59 63.41% 63.41%
video.google.com / referral 39 1.44 00:01:04 35.90% 79.49%
images.google.co.uk / referral 38 1.95 00:00:15 97.37% 50.00%
charlottesvillenewsplex.tv / referral 35 1.40 00:01:20 2.86% 77.14%
search / organic 34 1.44 00:01:52 64.71% 79.41%
cs.cmu.edu / referral 33 2.52 00:02:35 27.27% 48.48%
etg08.itc.virginia.edu / referral 31 3.94 00:01:54 51.61% 45.16%
uva.facebook.com / referral 27 3.30 00:02:50 0.00% 25.93%
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yahoo / organic 24 1.88 00:00:53 100.00% 70.83%

mail.google.com / referral 20 1.70 00:00:14 40.00% 55.00%
images.google.ca / referral 18 1.44 00:00:03 100.00% 55.56%
en.wikipedia.org / referral 17 2.00 00:01:04 35.29% 52.94%
cee.mtu.edu / referral 16 1.19 00:01:45 100.00% 81.25%
images.google.de / referral 16 131 00:00:14 100.00% 68.75%
helix.cs.virginia.edu / referral 15 1.53 00:02:48 6.67% 53.33%
sonycsl.co.jp / referral 15 1.27 00:00:08 86.67% 80.00%
artsandsciences.virginia.edu / referral 14 3.43 00:02:57 85.71% 14.29%
images.google.co.in / referral 14 1.50 00:01:01 100.00% 64.29%
cnwa3.org / referral 13 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
icis.pcz.pl / referral 13 1.00 00:00:00 84.62% 100.00%
mp3raid.com / referral 13 1.23 00:00:06 84.62% 76.92%
vcgr.cs.virginia.edu / referral 13 2.46 00:02:10 30.77% 61.54%
images.google.fr / referral 11 2.18 00:01:46 81.82% 18.18%
us.mg2.mail.yahoo.com / referral 11 1.73 00:00:15 81.82% 54.55%
64.233.169.104 / referral 10 1.00 00:00:00 30.00% 100.00%
people.engr.ncsu.edu / referral 10 1.50 00:03:11 70.00% 80.00%
splint.org / referral 10 1.80 00:00:18 100.00% 80.00%
usnews.com / referral 10 5.60 00:09:41 100.00% 20.00%
alhandasa.net / referral 9 2.44 00:00:29 88.89% 66.67%
as.starware.com / referral 9 1.33 00:00:30 100.00% 77.78%
atom.research.microsoft.com / referral 9 3.11 00:01:57 0.00% 22.22%
dogpile.com / referral 9 1.22 00:02:05 88.89% 77.78%
localhost:3000 / referral 9 1.89 00:00:06 0.00% 22.22%
medlinks.ru / referral 9 1.33 00:00:44 100.00% 66.67%
images.google.com.au / referral 8 1.25 00:00:26 100.00% 75.00%
mysql.cs.virginia.edu / referral 8 2.75 00:00:05 0.00% 12.50%
securitylab.ru / referral 8 1.50 00:01:09 100.00% 75.00%
slashdot.org / referral 8 2.38 00:04:07 12.50% 37.50%
che.virginia.edu / referral 7 1.43 00:04:57 71.43% 57.14%
cpe.virginia.edu / referral 7 2.71 00:01:22 85.71% 28.57%
cse.psu.edu / referral 7 1.29 00:02:56 57.14% 71.43%
educationindex.net / referral 7 1.43 00:03:39 100.00% 57.14%
grad- 7 2.86 00:04:26 71.43% 28.57%
schools.usnews.rankingsandreviews.com /

referral
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images.google.com.br / referral
images.google.nl / referral
math.ut.ee / referral
paginas.fe.up.pt / referral
virginia.gov / referral
www4.ncsu.edu / referral
conservationgrants.com / referral
lib.virginia.edu / referral

mamma / organic
gosbox.cs.virginia.edu / referral
www / referral

answers.com / referral

apa.org / referral

cs / referral

fa-57.army.mil / referral
images.google.com.my / referral
manhyung.kr / referral
marketingpower.com / referral
proposalwriter.com / referral
search.myway.com / referral
sitemeter.com / referral
swarm.cs.virginia.edu / referral
tiki.is.os-omicron.org / referral
us.mgl.mail.yahoo.com / referral
users.bigpond.net.au / referral
zone.ee / referral
arrestedcomputing.com / referral
blog.xbow.com / referral
cs.utep.edu / referral
floridastate.rivals.com / referral
graduate.ua.edu / referral
images.google.bg / referral
images.google.com.ph / referral
images.google.es / referral
images.google.ru / referral

infospheres.caltech.edu / referral
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intercom.virginia.edu / referral
inventored.org / referral
pc-museum.com / referral
search.mywebsearch.com / referral
stumbleupon.com / referral
worldhistorycompass.com / referral
youtube.com / referral
yro.slashdot.org / referral
204.111.255.18:80 / referral
angelfire.com / referral
arvutiweb.ee / referral

att.net / referral
cerc.utexas.edu / referral
charlespetzold.com / referral
charter.net / referral
cs.berkeley.edu / referral
csc.ac.ru / referral
cse.cuhk.edu.hk / referral
datamuseum.dk / referral
directory.google.com / referral
findit.org / referral
giantleap.com.cn / referral
google.co.in / referral
hellointern.com / referral
images.google.ch / referral
images.google.co.il / referral
images.google.fi / referral
images.google.gr / referral
images.google.hu / referral
images.google.it / referral
images.google.lk / referral
images.google.pl / referral
knowthis.com / referral
landru.i-link-2.net / referral
linkedin.com / referral

mailcenter3.comcast.net / referral
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mason.gmu.edu / referral
moodle.cs.virginia.edu / referral
my.att.net / referral

npguides.org / referral
people.virginia.edu / referral
phys.virginia.edu / referral
tepsa.org / referral
toocharger.com / referral
uea.ac.uk / referral

uiggm.nsc.ru / referral
us.f555.mail.yahoo.com / referral
vivisimo.com / referral
web.whittier.edu / referral
www3.ccps.virginia.edu / referral
altavista / organic

blip.tv / referral
blog.bcchinese.net / referral
blog.naver.com / referral
bouraspage.com / referral
by127w.bay127.mail.live.com / referral
careerprospects.org / referral
classroom.phoenix.edu / referral
cnn / organic
collectibledetective.com / referral

computer-k-8.holyfamily.groupfusion.net /
referral

computermuseum.it / referral
computerschools.com / referral
crawler.com / referral
cs.calvin.edu / referral
cs.uiuc.edu / referral

cville.org / referral
dianarigg.net / referral
dist159.com / referral
freddie-highmore.org / referral

fundsnetservices.com / referral
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graduate.indiana.edu / referral
hotbot.com / referral
images.google.at / referral
images.google.be / referral
images.google.co.kr / referral
images.google.co.th / referral
images.google.co.ve / referral
images.google.co.za / referral
images.google.com.hk / referral
images.google.com.sg / referral
images.google.com.tr / referral
images.google.cz / referral
images.google.dk / referral
images.google.hr / referral
images.google.lt / referral
images.google.pt / referral
images.google.ro / referral
images.google.si / referral
iub.edu / referral
jefferson.village.virginia.edu / referral
li.suu.edu / referral
localhost:8888 / referral

lycos / organic

mcsk12.net / referral
medfordtrails.com / referral
merqury.t-t.com / referral
msxml.excite.com / referral
mvrajeshl.googlepages.com / referral
mycity.co.yu / referral
nt.cra.org / referral
ozark.hendrix.edu / referral
pc.vces.edu / referral
pomorsu.ru / referral
public.iastate.edu / referral
quake.mit.edu / referral

sosej.cz / referral
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speakeasy.org / referral
tecnoteca.it / referral
theory.stanford.edu / referral
us.f527.mail.yahoo.com / referral
verden.abcsok.no / referral
web.cecs.pdx.edu / referral
web.cs.wpi.edu / referral
webcrawler.com / referral
www-users.cs.umn.edu / referral
xsdall.nl / referral

yale.edu / referral

10.10.11.71 / referral
129.219.208.31:8080 / referral
141.52.175.50:8080 / referral
209.85.165.104 / referral
209.85.173.104 / referral
209.85.175.104 / referral
209.85.207.104 / referral
3ch.jp / referral
64.233.167.104 / referral
64.233.183.104 / referral
72.14.205.104 / referral
acnlab.csie.ncu.edu.tw / referral
adelphia.net / referral
aetos.it.teithe.gr / referral
aftercollege.com / referral
alice / organic
allaboutcollege.com / referral
ams.stonybrook.edu / referral
andrew.cmu.edu / referral
answers.yahoo.com / referral
aolstalker.com / referral
ardenstone.com / referral
argo.es / referral
arianna.libero.it / referral

as.weatherstudio.com / referral
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asia.dir.yahoo.com / referral
bin2.exactantigen.com / referral
bl127w.blu127.mail.live.com / referral
blackboard.roosevelt.edu / referral
blingo.com / referral

bme.virginia.edu / referral
brouhaha.com / referral
by102w.bay102.mail.live.com / referral
by107w.bay107.mail.live.com / referral
by110w.bay110.mail.live.com / referral
bylllw.bayl1l.mail.live.com / referral
byl1l4w.bay114.mail.live.com / referral
by128w.bay128.mail.live.com / referral
by133w.bay133.mail.live.com / referral
c-evans.com / referral

c6.org / referral

carbodydesign.com / referral
cise.ufl.edu / referral

classiccmp.org / referral

clusty.com / referral

cnet.com / referral

col-ed.org / referral
connecticut.cox.net / referral
cooler-online.com / referral
coursesites.blackboard.com / referral
cs.cornell.edu / referral
cs.csustan.edu / referral
cs.iastate.edu / referral
cs.nps.navy.mil / referral

cs.pitt.edu / referral

cs.sunysb.edu / referral

cs.uah.edu / referral

cs.unc.edu / referral

cs.wvu.edu / referral

cse.buffalo.edu / referral

csl.cornell.edu / referral
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cwrl.utexas.edu / referral
del.icio.us / referral
denali.berkeley.edu / referral
dgatx.com / referral
district87.org / referral

dmoz.org / referral
doh.state.fl.us / referral
drewfullerfan.com / referral
ece.osu.edu / referral
echo.gmu.edu / referral
edgeofnowhere.cc / referral
educarchile.cl / referral
eduspaces.net / referral
eecs.harvard.edu / referral
etaylors.org / referral
f1.grp.yahoofs.com / referral
foorum.hinnavaatlus.ee / referral
fr.f266.mail.yahoo.com / referral
gamedev.net / referral
gangstalkingworld.wordpress.com / referral
genevievecortese.com / referral
geology.uiggm.nsc.ru / referral
gfx.cs.virginia.edu / referral
google-analytics.com / referral
groups.google.com / referral
gter.net / referral

guilliam.com / referral
harding.edu / referral
haydenimages.com / referral
heyitsfree.net / referral
highered.mcgraw-hill.com / referral
home.no / referral
howcomputerswork.net / referral
hp-gramatke.de / referral
hpmuseum.org / referral

htservices.com / referral
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hydromech.uni-hannover.de / referral
iath.virginia.edu / referral
icq.com / referral
images.google.cl / referral
images.google.cn / referral
images.google.co.id / referral
images.google.co.nz / referral
images.google.com.by / referral
images.google.com.do / referral
images.google.com.eg / referral
images.google.com.gt / referral
images.google.com.pe / referral
images.google.com.pk / referral
images.google.com.sv / referral
images.google.com.ua / referral
images.google.ee / referral
images.google.ge / referral
images.google.ie / referral
images.google.lv / referral
images.google.no / referral
images.google.se / referral
images.google.sk / referral
images.google.tt / referral
indiana.edu / referral
internet-prospector.org / referral
it.babelfish.yahoo.com / referral
joecarnahan.livejournal.com / referral
koreaalgorithm.com / referral
larryhnetka.com / referral
Iclint.cs.virginia.edu / referral
legion.virginia.edu / referral
lena-horne.com / referral
lib.clemson.edu / referral
library.shu.edu / referral
library.stmarys-ca.edu / referral

library.ukzn.ac.za / referral
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linux-mag.com / referral
math.ucla.edu / referral
megite.com / referral
members.bellatlantic.net / referral
mfdp.med.harvard.edu / referral
morpo.com / referral
msxml.infospace.com / referral
myembarg.com / referral
myfamily.com / referral
naccio.cs.virginia.edu / referral
nalboh.org / referral
nbbf.freehostia.com / referral
net3 / referral

netropica.org / referral
netscape / organic
new.cs.virginia.edu / referral
nma-fallout.com / referral
nnim.gov / referral
nothingless.org / referral
obgyn.ru / referral

obrazky.cz / referral
openhere.com / referral
orkut.com / referral

pcworld.cz / referral

punjabi.net / referral
records.ureg.virginia.edu / referral
reference.com / referral
retrolinkdirectory.com / referral
s22.us.ixquick.com / referral
sciencecentral.com / referral
sg.dir.yahoo.com / referral
shaneliesegang.com / referral
shemesh.larc.nasa.gov / referral
sin.nuigalway.ie / referral
sja-ontario-cadets.org / referral

sol20.org / referral
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staging.virginia.edu / referral
surveysguide.com / referral
tcet.unt.edu / referral
technologyrewind.com / referral
the-society-directory.com / referral
thespoke.net / referral
translate.google.com / referral
trowley.org / referral
ulssis.cs.virginia.edu / referral
uni.edu / referral

univsource.com / referral
us.f307.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.f344.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.f358.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.f369.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.f396.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.f508.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.f580.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.f820.mail.yahoo.com / referral
us.f833.mail.yahoo.com / referral
users.ipa.net / referral
vmoc.museophile.com / referral
vmoc.museophile.org / referral
web.search.naver.com / referral
webmail.aol.com / referral
webmail.copticmail.com / referral

www-ipst.u-strasbg.fr / referral

www?2.computercollector.com / referral

www?2.umassd.edu / referral
www3.sympatico.ca / referral
www9.ttvnol.com / referral
xbitlabs.com / referral

ypc.yahoo.com / (not set)
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